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Appendix 5: 
Trust Academy, Budapest, Hungary 
 
Calender of Trust Academy for 2023-2024: 
Academic Year :  01 November - 31 May 
 
Term 1: 
Application Deadline, Term 1:      22.October.2023 
Registration and Orientation Date, Term 1:    23.October.2023 
Placement Test for Biology & Chemistry & English: 24-31.October.2023 
Interview with Students:       24-31.October.2023 
Classes in academic subjects begin, Term 1:   01.November.2023 
The end date of a semester at Trust Academy:  23.December.2023 
New Year Holiday :       23 December - 03 January 
 
Term 2: 
Application Deadline, Term 2:      22.December.2023 
Registration and Orientation Date, Term 2:    3-6.January.2024 
Placement Test for Biology and Chemistry:   3-6.January.2024 
Interview with Students:       4-6.January.2024 
Classes in academic subjects begin, Term 2:   08.January.2024 
The end date of a semester at Trust Academy:  31.May.2024 
 
Contact Us: 
Admission’s Tel. No.: 0036-709787212 
Marketing’s Tel. No.: 0036-706233362 
Address:    Mária u. 9, 1085 Budapest, Hungary 
Email:   admission@tarustacademyhu.com 
Website:   www.traustacademyhu.com 
 
Our Other Websites (in Persian Language): 
www.trustcollegehu.com & www.trustintcollege.com & www.trustinternationalcollege.com 
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Hungarian Holidays in Academic Year 2023-2024 
 
Holidays and Observances in Hungary in 2023 
 

Date   Name Type 

Oct 23 Monday 1956 Revolution Memorial Day National holiday 

Nov 1 Wednesday All Saints' Day National holiday 

Dec 24 Sunday Christmas Eve Observance, Christian 

Dec 25 Monday Christmas Day National holiday 

Dec 26 Tuesday Second Day of Christmas National holiday 

Dec 31 Sunday New Year's Eve Observance 

 
 
Holidays and Observances in Hungary in 2024 
 

Date   Name Type 

Jan 1 Monday New Year's Day National holiday 

Mar 15 Friday 1848 Revolution Memorial Day National holiday 

Mar 20 Wednesday March Equinox Season 

Mar 29 Friday Good Friday National holiday 

Apr 1 Monday Easter Monday National holiday 

May 1 Wednesday Labor Day / May Day National holiday 

May 20 Monday Whit Monday National holiday 
 


